Time

Tuesday 2

Wednesday 3

Thurdsay 4

Friday 5

9:00

Welcome and order of the day

Welcome and order of the day

Welcome and order of the day

Welcome and order of the day

9:10

9:20

9:30

9:40

9:50

10:00

10:10

10:20

Hort NZ

CcoDC

Graham Williamson

RTDL (If required)

John Lister

Ron & Ruth Stilwell

Hillary Lennox

David Whitney

10:30

10:40

Morning Tea

Morning Tea

Morning Tea

10:50

11:00

11:10

11:20

11:30

11:40

11:50

12:00

12:10

12:20

Hort NZ

CcoDC

Shirley Clavert & Irene Wallace

Morning Tea

Muller Family Trust

Werner Murray

Robin Dicey

David Whitney

Matt Dicey

12:30

12:40

12:50

Lunch

Lunch

Lunch

13:00

13:10

13:20

Jones & Suncrest Orchards

13:30

13:40

13:50

14:00

14:10

14:20

14:30

14:40

14:50

McKay Family Trust + 45 South

Highlands & Speedway
David Mead

Highlands & Speedway
Kate Scott

Rex Edgar

RTDL

Close of day

RTDL Right of Reply in Writing

15:00

15:10

Afternoon Tea

Afternoon Tea

Afternoon Tea

15:20

15:30

15:40

15:50

16:00

Public Health South
Tom Scott + Megan Justice

Peter Brass

Three G Family Trust

Trevor Tinworth

Richard Ford

16:10

16:20

16:30

16:40

16:50

CobDC

Juliet Walker

Carolyn Squire

Julene Ludlow & lan Anderson

RTDL

17:00

Close of day

Close of day

Close of day




	Adjourned Hearing

