Time	Tuesday 2	Wednesday 3	Thurdsay 4	Friday 5
9:00	Welcome and order of the day	Welcome and order of the day	Welcome and order of the day	Welcome and order of the day
9:10			Ozakana Welliana an	
9:20 9:30			Graham Williamson	RTDL (If required)
9:40		0000	John Lister	
9:50	Hort NZ	CODC	Ron & Ruth Stilwell	
10:00			rton a rtain ouwen	Devid White ev
10:10 10:20			Hillary Lennox	David Whitney
10:30	Morning Tea	Morning Tea	Morning Tea	
10:40	Wioming rea	Morning rea	Worling rea	
10:50 11:00			Shirley Clavert & Irene Wallace	Morning Tea
11:10			Muller Femily Trust	
11:20			Muller Family Trust	
11:30 11:40	Hort NZ	CODC	Werner Murray	
11:50			Robin Dicey	
12:00			Robin Dicey	David Whitney
12:10 12:20			Matt Dicey	
12:30				
12:40	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	
12:50 13:00				Close of day
13:10	Jones & Suncrest Orchards			Close of day
13:20		Highlands & Speedway  David Mead		
13:30		David Mead		
13:40 13:50				RTDL Right of Reply in Writing
14:00		Highlands 9 Cossiderar	RTDL	
14:10	McKay Family Trust + 45 South	Highlands & Speedway  Kate Scott		
14:20 14:30		haio com		
14:40		5		
14:50		Rex Edgar		
15:00	Afternoon Tea	Afternoon Tea	Afternoon Tea	
15:10 15:20		Peter Brass		
15:30	Dublic Health South	Three G Family Trust		
15:40	Public Health South Tom Scott + Megan Justice	Trevor Tinworth		
15:50 16:00		Richard Ford		
16:10		Juliet Walker	RTDL	
16:20		Carolyn Squire		
16:30	CODC			
16:40 16:50		Julene Ludlow & Ian Anderson		
17:00	Close of day	Close of day	Close of day	